
WIRED TO: 


Williamson Cty Treasurer 


Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts 


Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts 


Williamson Cty Treasurer 


Williamson Cty Treasurer 


Williamson County Tax Assessor 


WIRE DATE: 

7/27/2016 

7/27/2016 

7/27/2016 

7/28/2016 

7/29/2016 

8/1/2016 

WIRE TRANSFERS 


Jul 27116 • Aug 02116 


PURPOSE 

Jury Replenishment, D/CLK 


Qtr end Jun 30/16, State Criminal Costs &Fee's 


Qtr end Jun 30/16, Civil Fee's 


Jury Replenishment, JP#3 


Jury Replenishment, C/CLK 


Inspection Fees 


COMBINED TOTAL 

AMOUNT 

$ 8,342.00 

$ 393,661.14 

$ 209,067.91 

$ 700.00 

$ 1,960.00 

$ 79.25 

$ 613,810.30 
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