## **WIRE TRANSFERS**

## Jul 27/16 - Aug 02/16

WIRED TO:	WIRE DATE:	PURPOSE	AMOUNT	
Williamson Cty Treasurer	7/27/2016	Jury Replenishment, D/CLK	\$	8,342.00
Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts	7/27/2016	Qtr end Jun 30/16, State Criminal Costs & Fee's	\$	393,661.14
Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts	7/27/2016	Qtr end Jun 30/16, Civil Fee's	\$	209,067.91
Williamson Cty Treasurer	7/28/2016	Jury Replenishment, JP#3	\$	700.00
Williamson Cty Treasurer	7/29/2016	Jury Replenishment, C/CLK	\$	1,960.00
Williamson County Tax Assessor	8/1/2016	Inspection Fees	\$	79.25
		COMBINED TOTAL	\$	613,810.30